

2026 Schedule of Fees and Levies Calculation Sheet

Family P & FLevy \$136.00 \$136.	* E 1							
Family Capital Levy \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$660.00 \$796.00 \$7	Eldest Child	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
S796.00	Family P & F Levy	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$136.00	\$136.00
Tuition Fee	Family Capital Levy	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
Technology Levy \$400.00 \$400.0		\$796.00	\$796.00	\$796.00	\$796.00	\$796.00	\$796.00	\$796.00
Year Level Levy	Tuition Fee	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00	\$1,192.00
Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$2,898.00 \$2,861.00 \$2,885.00 \$2,896.00 \$3,114.00 \$3,206.00 \$5,228.00 Second Child Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$716.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00 \$476.00	Technology Levy	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Second Child	Year Level Levy	\$510.00	\$473.00	\$497.00	\$508.00	\$496.00	\$468.00	\$610.00
	Camp Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$350.00	\$2,230.00
Tuition Fee \$716.00 \$7	TOTAL ANNUAL COST	\$2,898.00	\$2,861.00	\$2,885.00	\$2,896.00	\$3,114.00	\$3,206.00	\$5,228.00
Technology Levy \$400.00 \$400.0	Second Child		Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Year Level Levy \$510.00 \$473.00 \$497.00 \$508.00 \$496.00 \$468.00 \$610.00 Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,626.00 \$1,589.00 \$1,613.00 \$1,624.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,934.00 \$3,956.00 Third Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$476.00	Tuition Fee	\$716.00	\$716.00	\$716.00	\$716.00	\$716.00	\$716.00	\$716.00
Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,626.00 \$1,589.00 \$1,613.00 \$1,624.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,934.00 \$3,956.00 Third Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$476.00 \$468.00 \$460.00 \$460.00 <	Technology Levy	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,626.00 \$1,589.00 \$1,613.00 \$1,624.00 \$1,842.00 \$1,934.00 \$3,956.00 Third Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$476.00	Year Level Levy	\$510.00	\$473.00	\$497.00	\$508.00	\$496.00	\$468.00	\$610.00
Third Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 6 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$476.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$406.00 \$468.00 \$610.00 \$6776.00 \$77776.00 \$77776.	Camp Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$350.00	\$2,230.00
Tuition Fee \$476.00 \$400.00 \$4	TOTAL ANNUAL COST	\$1,626.00	\$1,589.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,624.00	\$1,842.00	\$1,934.00	\$3,956.00
Technology Levy \$400.00 \$200.00	Third Child	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Year Level Levy \$510.00 \$473.00 \$497.00 \$508.00 \$496.00 \$468.00 \$610.00 Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,386.00 \$1,349.00 \$1,373.00 \$1,384.00 \$1,602.00 \$1,694.00 \$3,716.00 Fourth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$240.00	Tuition Fee	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$476.00	\$476.00
Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,386.00 \$1,349.00 \$1,373.00 \$1,384.00 \$1,602.00 \$1,694.00 \$3,716.00 Fourth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$240.00 \$220.00	Technology Levy	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,386.00 \$1,349.00 \$1,373.00 \$1,384.00 \$1,602.00 \$1,694.00 \$3,716.00 Fourth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$240.00 <td>Year Level Levy</td> <td>\$510.00</td> <td>\$473.00</td> <td>\$497.00</td> <td>\$508.00</td> <td>\$496.00</td> <td>\$468.00</td> <td>\$610.00</td>	Year Level Levy	\$510.00	\$473.00	\$497.00	\$508.00	\$496.00	\$468.00	\$610.00
Fourth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$240.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$240	Camp Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$350.00	\$2,230.00
Tuition Fee \$240.00 \$2400.00	TOTAL ANNUAL COST	\$1,386.00	\$1,349.00	\$1,373.00	\$1,384.00	\$1,602.00	\$1,694.00	\$3,716.00
Technology Levy \$400.00 \$610.00	Fourth Child	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Year Level Levy \$510.00 \$473.00 \$497.00 \$508.00 \$496.00 \$468.00 \$610.00 Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,150.00 \$1,113.00 \$1,137.00 \$1,148.00 \$1,366.00 \$1,458.00 \$3,480.00 Fifth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$0.00	Tuition Fee	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,150.00 \$1,113.00 \$1,137.00 \$1,148.00 \$1,366.00 \$1,458.00 \$3,480.00 Fifth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$0.00	Technology Levy	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$1,150.00 \$1,113.00 \$1,137.00 \$1,148.00 \$1,366.00 \$1,458.00 \$3,480.00 Fifth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$0.00	Year Level Levy	\$510.00	\$473.00	\$497.00	\$508.00	\$496.00	\$468.00	\$610.00
Fifth Child Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Tuition Fee \$0.00 <td>Camp Levy</td> <td>\$0.00</td> <td>\$0.00</td> <td>\$0.00</td> <td>\$0.00</td> <td>\$230.00</td> <td>\$350.00</td> <td>\$2,230.00</td>	Camp Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$350.00	\$2,230.00
Tuition Fee \$0.00	TOTAL ANNUAL COST	\$1,150.00	\$1,113.00	\$1,137.00	\$1,148.00	\$1,366.00	\$1,458.00	\$3,480.00
Technology Levy \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$400.00 \$610.00 \$610.00 \$610.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00 <th>Fifth Child</th> <th>Prep</th> <th>Year 1</th> <th>Year 2</th> <th>Year 3</th> <th>Year 4</th> <th>Year 5</th> <th>Year 6</th>	Fifth Child	Prep	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Year Level Levy \$510.00 \$473.00 \$497.00 \$508.00 \$496.00 \$468.00 \$610.00 Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00	Tuition Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Camp Levy \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$230.00 \$350.00 \$2,230.00	Technology Levy	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
	Year Level Levy	\$510.00	\$473.00	\$497.00	\$508.00	\$496.00	\$468.00	\$610.00
TOTAL ANNUAL COST \$910.00 \$873.00 \$897.00 \$908.00 \$1,126.00 \$1,218.00 \$3,240.00	Camp Levy	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$350.00	\$2,230.00
	TOTAL ANNUAL COST	\$910.00	\$873.00	\$897.00	\$908.00	\$1,126.00	\$1,218.00	\$3,240.00



2026 Guide for calculation of Fees and Levies

To calculate Annual Cost for Family, add Total Annual Cost for each student in the family, working from eldest to youngest

Examples Only

Family with student in Prep	Eldest Student	Prep Total	\$2,898.00 \$2,898.00
Family with student in Prep and Year 1	Eldest Student Second Student	Year 1 Prep Total	\$2,861.00 \$1,626.00 \$4,487.00
Family with student in Year 1, 3 and 5	Eldest Student Second Student Third Student	Year 5 Year 3 Year 1 Total	\$3,206.00 \$1,624.00 \$1,349.00 \$6,179.00



2026 Direct Debit and Credit Card Payments

Direct Debit and Credit Card Payment forms are on website.

- 1. Calculate Total Annual Cost for Family by adding together Total Annual Cost for each student in the family, working from eldest to youngest.
- 2. Decide on Payment Term i.e Weekly, Fortnightly or Monthly.

Sample Dates (Thursday Start Date - this can be customised to match in with your Pay Cycle)

	Periods	Start Date	End Date
Weekly	48	2/01/2026	27/11/2026
	45	30/01/2026	4/12/2026
	41	20/02/2026	27/11/2026
Fornightly	25	2/01/2026	4/12/2026
	23	30/01/2026	4/12/2026
	21	20/02/2026	27/11/2026
Monthly	12	2/01/2026	2/12/2026
	11	2/02/2026	2/12/2026
	10	2/03/2026	2/12/2026

To assist with the dates, you can use the Ready Reckoner link on the Direct Debit form on website or https://adf.brisbanecatholic.org.au/ready-reckoner/

3. Complete Direct Debit or Credit Card form and forward original to the school office.